Montagssenioren "Aukrug-Vierer"
Mittelholsteinischer Golf-Club Aukrug e.V. - 12.06.2023

Vierball - nicht handicap-relevant

Alle | Stableford - Netto

Rng Pos. Name

1 1 Hansen, Dr. Dagmar
Hansen, Dr. Jochen

2 2 Groy, Wolfgang
Groy, Iris

3 3 Stolz, Astrid
Stolz, Dr. Joachim

4 4 Naretz, Marianne
Hause, Christel

5 5 Stanisak, Thomas

Klick, Gerald
6 ---  Sigel, Gerd
Riepen, Dirk-Otto
7 Lamp, Gerd
Fischbach, Dr. Klaus
8 Frank, Hans-Ulrich
Krayenhagen, Hans
9 ---  Oeser, Henning
Oeser, Annkatrin
10  --- Roos-Meyer, Elke
Meyer, Volkmar
11 - Bente, Bodo

Heinrichs, Norbert
12 --- Naumann, Edeltraut
Schroder, Claudia

13 --- Rosemeier, Horst
Faust, Wolfhard

14 ---  Heinz, Mathias
Jastremski, Ruth-Margit

15 - Beth, Daniela
Beth, Jorg

16 - Ruhle, Martin
Ruhle, Sabine

17 ---  Schulz, Kriemhild
Narajek, Uwe

18 - Yuan, Xia

Wang, Zhen Hua
19 - Hansohm, Harald
Fellmann, Annemarie

20 - Roger, Hans-Kurt
Richter, Arndt
21 - Schulz-Kleinfeldt, Matthias

Paulsen, Dr. Joachim

Stableford

Heimatclub

Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC

Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Brodauer Muhle, GC
Glinde, Golf Gut
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Kitzeberg, GC
Kitzeberg, GC
Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC

Am Donner Kleve, GC
Am Donner Kleve, GC
Forde-GC

Forde-GC

Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Bad Bramstedt, GC
Bad Bramstedt, GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Silfeld, GC

Siilfeld, GC

Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Escheburg, GC
Escheburg, GC
Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC

HCPI® C.HCP
25,2 30
26,1 30
18,7 22
24,8 30
259 31
26,5 30
20,1 25
26,5 31
16,0 19
24,9 29
20,2 23
23,0 26
15,9 19
25,4 29
19,7 23
26,5 30
22,4 26
25,2 30
20,3 25
24,0 28
20,3 23
22,1 25
23,5 28
26,5 31
19,2 22
22,8 26
16,1 19
23,8 29
19,9 24
21,1 24
16,7 19
26,5 31
25,6 31
26,5 30
18,3 23
20,6 24
23,0 26
25,5 30
18,0 21
26,5 30
22,8 26
25,9 30

P.HCP
27
27
20
27
28
27
23
28
17
26
21
23
17
26
21
27
23
27
23
25
21
23
25
28
20
23
17
26
22
22
17
28
28
27
21
22
23
27
19
27
23
27

Ges.
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36

36
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35

34



22

23

24

25

26

Rathje, Claus

Rathje, Traute

Mayer, Hubert
Henneke, Dr. Mathias
Peters, Thies

Wobig, Burkhard
Krause, Hugo
Krause, Jutta

Muller, Helmut
Lubbert, Ulrich

Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Am Donner Kleve, GC
Am Donner Kleve, GC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Segeberg, GC
Krogaspe, GP

22,0 25
23,3 28
21,525
21,6 25
23,1 27
23,4 27
22,4 26
26,5 31
22,5 26
26,5 30
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25
23
23
24
24
23
28
23
27
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